
 

CENTRAL MIDWEST BODYBUILDING  

WOMEN 

 BEGINNER FIGURE 
 
1 Ginn, Michaela  

2 Schmitt, Bridget  

3 Vicanovic, Stella  

4 Bellamy, Sakinah  

5 Chariton, Crystal  

Dasch, Heather  

Hansen, Megan  

Koch, Carley  

Rubin-Harris, Sue  

Spotts, Stephanie  
 
TEEN FIGURE 
 
1 Koch, Carley  
 
NOVICE FIGURE SHORT 
 
 1 Ginn, Michaela Overall winner 

2 Lisk, Summer  

3 Townsend, Aly  

4 Bellamy, Sakinah  

5 Chariton, Crystal  

Dasch, Heather  

 

NOVICE FIGURE TALL 
 
1 Albrecht, Gretta  

2 Kalina, Sarah  

3 Griffin, Stephanie  

4 Rubin-Harris, Sue  

5 Hansen, Megan  

Spotts, Stephanie  
 
 
OPEN FIGURE SHORT 

 

 
1 Ginn, Michaela Best Figure presentation 

2 Beck, Theresa  

3 Hendrix, Danielle  

4 Lisk, Summer  

5 Townsend, Aly  

Bellamy, Sakinah  

Kimnach, Denise  

Stenberg, Melissa  
 
OPEN FIGURE TALL 
 
1 Otero, Emily Overall winner -IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Schmitt, Bridget  

3 Albrecht, Gretta  

4 VanCleave, Connie  

5 Brazelton, Jen  

Chariton, Crystal  

Griffin, Stephanie  

Kalina, Sarah  

 

FIGURE MASTERS 40+ 
 
1 Stenberg, Melissa IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 VanCleave, Connie  

3 Baker, Laurie  

4 Kimnach, Denise  

5 Vicanovic, Stella  

Bellamy, Sakinah  

Brazelton, Jen  

Rubin-Harris, Sue  

 

FIGURE MASTERS 50+ 
 
1 Rubin-Harris, Sue  
 
OPEN BIKINI SHORT 
1 Huber, Sara Overall winner -IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 McEachern, Taylor  

3 Young, Keri  

4 VanDiest, Alyssa  

5 Meyer, Amy  

Bettis, Morgan  

Hermsen, Kelsey  



 

O'Conner, Jenna  

Roth, Angela  

Sabin, Raechal  

Weber, Bo  
 
OPEN BIKINI MEDIUM 
 
1 Polisano, Alyssa IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Lockhart, Shelby  

3 Chadima, Jenny Best Bikini presentation 

4 Schmitt, Samantha  

5 Liedtke, Rachel  

Allgood, Stephanie  

Hettinger, Ashley  

James, Amanda  

Leonard, Jenny  

Spottke, Gretchen  

Tucci, Ashley  

Weber, Brandi  

 

OPEN BIKINI TALL 
 
1 McCart, Marisa  

2 Schmitt, Mary Kate  

3 Lawson, Chelsea  

4 Booth, Tasha  

5 Puls, Skye  

Cook, Courtney  

Fulton, Megan  

Robinson, Whitney  

Screws, Lindsay  

Skomal, Morgan  

 

BIKINI MASTERS 40+ 

1 Fletcher-Hayes, Desiree  

2 Spottke, Gretchen  

WM BB MASTERS 40+ 

1 Ahlers, Stacey  

2 Perry, Cheryl  

 
WN BB MASTER’S 50+ 
 
1 Perry, Cheryl  
 
WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 
1 Hendrix, Danielle- IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Vicanovic, Stella -Best female poser 

3 Perry, Cheryl  

4 Ahlers, Stacey 
 

MEN 

 

BB NOVICE MEN 
SHORT 
 
1 Agenor, JT  

2 Augustine, Brian  

3 Johnson, Keith  

4 Bramblett, Brandon  

5 Najarro Ramirez, Rony  
 
BB NOVICE MEN 
MEDIUM 
 
1 Coleman, Christian  

2 Meek, Matt  

3 Marvin, Ryan  

5 Burkhow, Raven  

Magsamen, Allen  

Ouellette, Brent  

Pevestorf, Lance  
 
BB NOVICE MEN 
TALL 
 
1 Kanellis, Alex Overall winner 

2 Kong, Andy  

3 Wright, Trey  

4 Hudecek, Jay  

5 Engelbrecht, Mike  

Dayton, Ryan  



 

Jones, Chris  
 
BB TEEN MEN 
 
1 Burkhow, Raven  

2 Frieden, Sam  

3 Nutt, Ryan  
 
BB COLLEGIATE MEN 
 
1 Coleman, Christian  
 
BB OPEN MEN SHORT 
 
1 Meredith, Timothy Overall winner -IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Ganrude, Michael  

3 Snyder, Michael  

4 Augustine, Brian  

5 Tate, Brandon  

Bramblett, Brandon  

Husidic, Samir  

Robertson, William  
 
BB OPEN MEN MEDIUM 
 
1 Myers, Jay Best male poser 

2 Coleman, Christian  

3 Agenor, JT  

4 Marvin, Ryan  

5 Flaa, Craig  
 
BB OPEN MEN TALL 
 
1 Pilcher, Isaac  

2 Kanellis, Alex  

3 Meek, Matt  

4 Mileham, Michael  

5 Engelbrecht, Mike  

Hutt, Charlie  

Wright, Trey  

BB MEN’S MASTERS 40+ 

1 Hudecek, Jay IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Agenor, JT  

3 Snyder, Michael  

4 Anderson, Gordon  

5 Brunscheen, Dain  

Flaa, Craig  

Jacobs, Frank  

Ouellette, Brent  
 
BB MEN’S MASTERS 50+ 
 
1 Jacobs, Frank  

2 Stewart, Jonathan  

3 Robertson, William Karl Schneider Sportsmanship award 

 

MALE PHYSIQUE SHORT 

1 George, Tyler Overall winner -IFPA Pro card recipient 

2 Vidacak, Derrick  

3 Duffy, Timothy James  

4 Brosseau, Ryan   
 
MALE PHYSIQUE TALL 
 
1 Mack, Jonathon  

2 Brodbeck, Michael  

3 Sheppelman, Jeremy  

4 Fugate, Tyler  

5 Tucci, Brian  

Brislawn, Aaron  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

STATE RESIDENTS ONLY 

 

NATURAL IOWA FIGURE  
 
1 Schmitt, Bridget  

2 Lisk, Summer  

3 Hendrix, Danielle  

4 Albrecht, Gretta  

5 VanCleave, Connie  

Dasch, Heather  

Griffin, Stephanie  

Stenberg, Melissa  

 
NATURAL IOWA BIKINI SHORT 
 
1 Huber, Sara  

2 VanDiest, Alyssa  

3 Meyer, Amy  

4 Ware, Hannah  

5 O'Conner, Jenna  

Bettis, Morgan  

Roth, Angela  

 

NATURAL IOWA BIKINI MEDIUM 
 
1 Chadima, Jenny Overall winner 

2 Lockhart, Shelby  

3 Schmitt, Samantha  

4 Leonard, Jenny  

5 Hettinger, Ashley  

Allgood, Stephanie  

Sabin, Raechal  
 
NATURAL IOWA BIKINI TALL 
 
1 Schmitt, Mary Kate  

2 Lawson, Chelsea  

3 Liedtke, Rachel  

4 Puls, Skye  

5 Skomal, Morgan  

Fulton, Megan  

James, Amanda  

 

NATURAL IOWA MEN’S BB SHORT 

1 Myers, Jay Overall Winner 

2 Augustine, Brian  

3 Snyder, Michael  

4 Marvin, Ryan  

5 Husidic, Samir  

Magsamen, Allen  
 

NATURAL IOWA MEN’S BB TALL 
1 Engelbrecht, Mike  

2 Hutt, Charlie  

3 Stoner, Kyle  

4 Mileham, Michael  

5 Jones, Chris  

Pevestorf, Lance  

Jacobs, Frank 

NATURAL IOWA MALE PHYSIQUE 
 
1 Duffy, Timothy James  

2 Pigott, Nickolas  

3 Brislawn, Aaron  
 
NATURAL IOWA WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 
1 Hendrix, Danielle  

2 Vicanovic, Stella  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 



 

  
   

 

 

 


